
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) MERIT INVESTMENT AND
LOGISTICS, LLC.

(2) JUST BUSINESS LLC (3) KEENE CUT LAWN
SERVICE

0001 5491371418SBSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4001 492651

SKILLED LABOR PERFORM
MECHANICAL REPAIRS TO
LIGHT/HEAVY EQUIPMENT

1,400.000

HR

18.00000 25,200.00 1.00000 1,400.00 31.00000 43,400.00

4002 492654

UNSKILLED LABOR

40,000.000

HR

15.60000 624,000.00 16.48000 659,200.00 15.44000 617,600.00

Section Total with LCC: $649,200.00 $660,600.00 $661,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$661,000.00$649,200.00 $660,600.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$660,600.00$649,200.00 $661,000.00

$649,200.00

Contract Item Totals

$660,600.00 661,000.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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(4) ANOINTED TURF
MANAGEMENT (ATM) LLC

(5) C & C MANAGEMENT
GROUP, LTD

(6) BLUE DIAMOND
ENTERPRISES LLC

0001 5491371418SBSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4001 492651

SKILLED LABOR PERFORM
MECHANICAL REPAIRS TO
LIGHT/HEAVY EQUIPMENT

1,400.000

HR

15.50000 21,700.00 18.45000 25,830.00 17.79000 24,906.00

4002 492654

UNSKILLED LABOR

40,000.000

HR

16.00000 640,000.00 16.27000 650,800.00 16.79000 671,600.00

Section Total with LCC: $661,700.00 $676,630.00 $696,506.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$696,506.00$661,700.00 $676,630.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$676,630.00$661,700.00 $696,506.00

$661,700.00

Contract Item Totals

$676,630.00 696,506.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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(7) EARN CONTRACTORS (8) COLOSSAL
CONTRACTORS, INC.

(9) A. MARQUEZ TRUCKING
INC.

0001 5491371418SBSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4001 492651

SKILLED LABOR PERFORM
MECHANICAL REPAIRS TO
LIGHT/HEAVY EQUIPMENT

1,400.000

HR

16.83000 23,562.00 16.93000 23,702.00 30.00000 42,000.00

4002 492654

UNSKILLED LABOR

40,000.000

HR

16.83000 673,200.00 16.90000 676,000.00 35.00000 1,400,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $696,762.00 $699,702.00 $1,442,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$1,442,000.00$696,762.00 $699,702.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$699,702.00$696,762.00 $1,442,000.00

$696,762.00

Contract Item Totals

$699,702.00 1,442,000.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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